

GET 15% BACK

IN THE FORM OF A STATEMENT CREDIT (UP TO \$150)

with a qualifying purchase on your Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard Novemer 21 through November 30, 2022!*

HERE'S HOW TO EARN YOUR STATEMENT CREDIT!

REGISTER

for offer #22-20915 (before or after you make a purchase) by visiting synchronycarcare.sendmyrewards.com or by calling 1-866-419-4001 no later than November 30, 2022.

USE

vour Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard on any single-receipt purchase (online or in-store) November 21 through November 30, 2022 at the Summit Racing Equipment Retail Super Store, or online at SummitRacing.com.

EARN

15% back in the form of a statement credit (up to \$150).

DON'T FORGET

**Data fees may apply.

You must register every qualifying purchase in order to be eligible to earn multiple statement credits with a maximum amount back of \$150 per qualifying purchase.

SCAN THIS OR CODE**

Use your smartphone camera to scan this code and be directly linked to the registration page for this promotion.

*To qualify for this offer, you must register and make any single receipt, online or in-store purchase (minus any returns or adjustments during the promotional period) with your Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard November 21-November 30, 2022. Customers who use their Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard for their purchase will be eligible to receive 15% of their purchase amount back in the form of a statement credit, with a maximum amount back of \$150 per qualifying purchase. Please allow up to 90 days after promotion ends for the statement credit to post to your account. Account must remain open, be in good standing and not become delinquent at the time statement credit is applied. Purchases subject to credit approval.









GET 15% BACK

IN THE FORM OF A STATEMENT CREDIT (UP TO \$150)

with a qualifying purchase on your Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard Novemer 21 through November 30, 2022!*

HERE'S HOW TO EARN YOUR STATEMENT CREDIT!

REGISTER

for offer #22-20915 (before or after you make a purchase) by visiting synchronycarcare.sendmyrewards.com or by calling 1-866-419-4001 no later than November 30, 2022.

USE

your Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard on any single-receipt purchase (online or in-store) November 21 through November 30, 2022 at the Summit Racing Equipment Retail Super Store, or online at SummitRacing.com.

EARN

15% back in the form of a statement credit (up to \$150).

DON'T FORGET

You must register every qualifying purchase in order to be eligible to earn multiple statement credits with a maximum amount back of \$150 per qualifying purchase.

SCAN THIS OR CODE**

Use your smartphone camera to scan this code and be directly linked to the registration page for this promotion.

*To qualify for this offer, you must register and make any single receipt, online or in-store purchase (minus any returns or adjustments during the promotional period) with your Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard November 21-November 30, 2022. Customers who use their Summit Racing Equipment SpeedCard for their purchase will be eligible to receive 15% of their purchase amount back in the form of a statement credit, with a maximum amount back of \$150 per qualifying purchase. Please allow up to 90 days after promotion ends for the statement credit to post to your account. Account must remain open, be in good standing and not become delinquent at the time statement credit is applied. Purchases subject to credit approval. *Data fees may apply.



0000 0000 0000 0000

LM CARDHOLDER

VALIDTHRU

